
Monday to Friday 
SH SH
am pm

Bowral Public School, Boolwey St - DEPART 7:08 ...
Bowral Station Car Park, Eastern Side 7:09 3:45
Bowral Rd at Sedgman Rd 7:16 3:48
Main St at Alice St 7:20 3:50
Mittagong Caravan Park, Old Hume Hwy 7:21 3:51
Old Hume Hwy opp Renwick Dr 7:22 3:52
Old Hume Hwy at Braemar Ave 7:23 3:53
Old Hume Hwy opp Tyree Pl 7:24 3:54
Yerrinbool Railway Station 7:35 4:07
Old Hume Hwy after Old Southern Rd 7:43 4:12
Bargo Shops, Noongah St 7:50 4:15

 Bowral to Bargo via Mittagong806
Monday to Friday 

SH SH
am pm

Bargo Shops, Noongah St 8:00 4:20
Old Hume Hwy after Yanderra Rd 8:02 4:28
Yerrinbool Railway Station 8:08 4:35
Old Hume Hwy before Tyree Pl 8:11 4:45
Old Hume Hwy opp Braemar Ave 8:12 4:46
Old Hume Hwy before Renwick Dr 8:15 4:48
St Stephens Anglican Church, Station St 8:16 4:50
Bowral Rd opp Sedgman Rd 8:21 ...
Bowral Public School, Boolwey St - DEPART 8:30 ...

Bargo to Bowral via Mittagong806

Berrima Buslines
Tel: (02) 4871 3211

www.berrimabuslines.com.au

812  Moss Vale to Berrima & Return
810 Moss Vale to Nowra & Return

806  Bowral to Bargo & Return

813  Tallong to Moss Vale & Return

(Services do not operate Sundays and Public Holidays)

BERRIMA BUSLINES
RURAL VILLAGE SERVICES

  Effective from 27 July 2025

808  Bowral to Moss Vale (Loop Service)

  V.2

Operates School Days Only Monday to Friday
am

Nowra Bus Terminal, Stewart Pl 7:05
Moss Vale Rd after Princes Hwy 7:10
Moss Vale Rd at Main Rd 7:13
Moss Vale Rd opp Cambewarra Lookout Rd 7:23
Kangaroo Valley Post Office, Moss Vale Rd 7:35
Kangaroo Valley Petrol Station 7:38
Moss Vale Rd opp Bunkers Hill Rd 7:47
Nowra Rd opp Fitzroy Falls Store 8:00
Sheepwash Rd Opp Bresnahans Lane 8:04
Illawarra Hwy at Nowra Rd 8:10
Illawarra Hwy at Hazelton Dr 8:11
Leighton Gardens, Argyle St 8:15
Moss Vale High School, Burcham Rd 8:20

Operates School Days Only Monday to Friday
pm

Leighton Gardens, Argyle St 3:45
Burcham Rd opp Torulosa Dr 3:52
Illawarra Hwy at Church Rd 3:54
Illawarra Hwy at Hazelton Dr 3:55
Illawarra Hwy opp Nowra Rd 3:57
Avoca Public School, Sheepwash Rd 4:06
Fitzroy Falls General Store, Sheepwash Rd 4:10
Moss Vale Rd at Bunkers Hill Rd 4:21
Kangaroo Valley Police Station 4:28
Moss Vale Rd at Cambewarra Lookout Rd 4:40
Moss Vale Rd opp Main Rd 4:51
Princes Hwy after Cambewarra Rd 4:55
Nowra Bus Terminal, Stewart Pl 5:10
Moss Vale High School, Burcham Rd ...

810 Nowra to Moss Vale 
(via Kangaroo Valley & Fitzroy Falls)

Moss Vale to Nowra
(Via Fitzroy Falls & Kangaroo Valley)810

Monday to Friday 
am

Leighton Gardens, Argyle St 9:33
Argyle St before Suttor Rd 9:35
Tudor House The King's School, Illawarra Hwy 9:40
Illawarra Hwy before Sheepwash Rd 9:45
Illawarra Hwy before Church St 9:47
Burrawang Public School, Hoddle St 9:50
Robertson Coach Stop outside Big Potato 9:57
Robertson Coach Stop opposite Big Potato 10:00
Robertson School Of Arts, Illawara Hwy 10:03
Hoddle St opp Burrawang Public School 10:11
Illawarra Hwy after Church St 10:14
Sheepwash Rd opp Kangaloon Rd 10:20
Kangaloon Rd after Boardman Rd 10:25
Bowral High School, Park Rd 10:27
Bowral & District Hospital, Bowral St 10:29
Bowral Public School, Boolwey St - DEPART 10:31

Bowral to Moss Vale via Robertson & Kangaloon (Loop Service)808 Explanations
Services do not operate on Sundays or Public 
Holidays. 

      All trips are operated by low entry, easy 
access wheelchair friendly buses, occasionally 
due to maintenance a service may be non-
wheelchair accessible for short periods

      SD- School Days  

      SH- School Holidays



Monday to Friday Saturday 
SH SH

am am am am pm pm pm pm am pm
Moss Vale Court House, Argyle St ... 8:30 8:30 10:35 12:35 2:40 2:40 4:05 9:46 2:00
St Pauls Primary School, Garrett St ... 8:33 8:33 10:38 12:37 2:43 2:43 4:07 9:49 2:03
Lytton Rd at Berrima Rd ... 8:36 8:36 10:40 12:39 2:45 2:45 4:10 9:51 2:05
Sale Yards, Berrima Rd ... 8:37 8:37 10:41 12:40 2:46 2:46 4:12 9:52 2:06
Taylor Ave opp Melbourne St ... 8:40 ... 10:45 12:44 2:50 2:50 4:16 9:56 2:10
Ennis Ave at Sydney St ... ... 8:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
Taylor Ave before Old Hume Hwy ... 8:44 8:44 10:47 12:45 2:52 2:52 4:21 9:58 2:12
Medway Rd at Short St 7:45 8:50 8:50 10:51 ... ... ... 4:28 ... ...
Old Hume Hwy opp Australia Ave 7:49 8:55 8:55 10:56 12:47 2:52 2:52 4:32 9:58 2:12
Old Berrima Gaol, Argyle St 7:52 ... ... 10:59 12:49 2:55 3:55 4:34 10:01 2:15
Berrima Public School, Oxley St ... ... 8:57 ... ... ... 3:00 ... ... ...
Berrima General Store 7:54 8:58 8:58 11:00 12:50 2:57 3:02 4:35 10:03 2:17

 Moss Vale to Berrima via Medway812

 Berrima to Moss Vale via Medway812
Monday to Friday Saturday 

SH
am am pm am pm pm am pm

Berrima General Store 7:55 9:05 11:00 12:51 3:02 3:02 4:35 10:04 2:18
Old Hume Hwy at Australia Ave 7:58 9:08 11:03 12:53 3:05 3:05 4:38 10:07 2:21
Medway Rd at Short St ... ... ... ... 3:09 3:09 ... ... ...
Taylor Ave after Old Hume Hwy 7:58 9:08 11:03 12:54 3:14 3:14 4:39 10:07 2:21
Taylor Ave at Melbourne St 8:00 9:10 11:05 12:56 ... 3:16 4:42 10:09 2:23
Ennis Ave before Melbourne St ... ... ... ... 3:16 ... ... ... ...
Opposite Sale Yards, Berrima Rd 8:04 9:14 11:09 1:00 3:21 3:21 4:46 10:13 2:27
Berrima Rd after Lytton Rd 8:05 9:15 11:10 1:01 3:22 3:22 4:47 10:14 2:28
Leighton Gardens, Argyle St 8:09 ... ... 1:03 3:23 3:23 ... ... 2:30
Moss Vale High School, Burcham Rd ... ... ... ... 3:30 ... ... ... ...
Moss Vale Court House, Argyle St ... ... ... ... 3:35 ... ... ... ...
Throsby St at Arthur St ... 9:19 ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

 Moss Vale to Tallong via Exeter, Bundanoon, Penrose & Wingello 

Monday to Friday 
SD SH
am am am am pm pm pm pm

Mulwaree Dr ... 7:15 07:15 ... ... ... ... ...
Tallong Station, Railway Pde ... 7:25 07:25 ... ... ... ... ...
Wingello Station, Railway Pde ... 7:35 07:35 ... ... ... ... ...
Penrose General Store opp Station ... 7:45 07:45 ... ... ... ... ...
Penrose Rd opp Willis St ... 7:53 07:58 ... ... ... ... ...
Erith St opp Bundanoon Station ... 7:55 08:00 ... ... ... ... ...
Bundanoon Station, Railway Ave, Coach 7:44 8:00 ... 9:58 12:05 1:35 4:00 5:26
Railway Ave opp Rosenthal Ave 7:46 ... ... 10:02 12:09 1:37 ... 5:28
Bundanoon Rd opp Yuille Ave 7:47 8:03 08:03 10:04 12:10 1:38 ... 5:29
Exeter Rd opp Exeter Oval 7:52 8:08 08:08 10:09 12:15 1:43 4:16 5:34
Sutton Forest, Exeter Rd 7:58 8:15 08:15 10:14 12:20 1:48 4:20 5:39
Argyle St after Yarrawa St 8:03 8:17 08:17 10:19 12:24 1:52 4:26 5:43
Leighton Gardens, Argyle St 8:13                   8:18 08:20 10:20 12:25 1:53 4:28 5:44

 Tallong to Moss Vale via Wingello, Penrose, Bundanoon & Exeter813

Monday to Friday 
SD
am am am pm pm pm

Moss Vale Court House, Argyle St 7:10 9:30 11:38 1:05 4:00 5:00
Argyle St before Yarrawa St 7:12 9:32 11:40 1:06 4:01 5:02
Sutton Forest, Exeter Rd 7:17 9:37 11:44 1:11 4:05 5:05
Exeter Oval, Exeter Rd 7:22 9:42 11:49 1:17 4:11 5:10
Bundanoon Rd at Yuille Ave ... 9:46 11:54 1:21 4:15 5:14
Bindar Cres at Ellsmore Rd 7:36 9:50 11:58 1:24 ... 5:18
Bromhall Rd before Morris Ct ... 9:54 12:02 1:28 ... 5:22
Bundanoon Station, Erith St ... ... ... ... 4:19 ...
Penrose Rd at Willis St ... ... ... ... 4:21 ...
Penrose General Store opp Station ... ... ... ... 4:28 ...
Wingello Casburn Park opp Station ... ... ... ... 6:35 ...
Tallong Station, Railway Pde ... ... ... ... 6:44 ...
Mulwaree Dr ... ... ... ... 6:51 ...
Bromhall Rd before Morris Ct 7:40 ... ... ... ... ...
Bundanoon Station, Railway Av, Coach 7:43 9:57 12:03 1:30 ... 5:24

813


